
Commerical Vehicle (Starting, Lighting, Ignition)

AH RC CCA Length Width Height
Qty per
Pallet

Qty per
Layer

Dimensions
Model Number

Performance

130~210
180

280~320
380~450

680~1050
780

850~1050
1050~1400

12.99
12.99

20
20.55

6.81
6.81
8.74

10.98

9.41
9.41
9.29

9.61~9.80

60
60
36
24

15
15
8
6

C31-AP/ST
31HC-8AP/ST

4D
8D

75~115
100

135~160
185~200

Premium Batteries

Premium Batteries

Ask your Sales Rep for more info or 
find us at purusproducts.com


