

COMMERCIAL (HEAVY DUTY) BATTERY for trucks and buses is a battery with technology accumulated over half a century. It provides not only excellent durability but also powerful strength and outstanding performance even in tough environmental conditions.



Commerical Vehicle (Starting, Lighting, Ignition)								
Model Number	Performance			Dimensions			Qty per	Qty per
	АН	RC	CCA	Length	Width	Height	Pallet	Layer
C31-AP/ST	75~115	130~210	680~1050	12.99	6.81	9.41	60	15
31HC-8AP/ST	100	180	780	12.99	6.81	9.41	60	15
4D	135~160	280~320	850~1050	20	8.74	9.29	36	8
8D	185~200	380~450	1050~1400	20.55	10.98	9.61~9.80	24	6



Ask your Sales Rep for more info or find us at purusproducts.com